2 Type of issuance Preferential allotment 

3 Total Number of securities 
proposed to be issued or total 
amount for which securities 
will be issued (Approximately) 

Allotment of 20,00,000 (Thirty Lakh) Equity 
shares of the Company of INR 70 (Seventy) 
aggregating INR 14,00,00,000 (Indian 
Rupees Fourteen Crore Only) to the 
identified strategic investors. 

4 In case of preferential issue the listed entity shall disclose the following 
additional details to the stock exchange(s) : Table A 

5 In case of convertibles - 
intimation on 
conversion of securities